
FRINGED GLASS PENDANT 
LAMP



FRINGED GLASS PENDANT 
LAMP

Iron Body

Glass

14cm

49cm

48cm

15cm

15cm

50cm

AC
Iron
Metal+Glass 
Style A / Style B / Style C 

1
LED bulbs
5-10square meters
110~240 V
No
150cm (Customable) 
D14cmxH49cm

Power source : 
Finish : 
Material (s) : 
Body Style : 
Number of light 
sources : 
Light source :
Lighting Area : 
Voltage :
Is Dimmable :
Cord : 
Size :


